VERMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY FOUNDATION GRANTS AWARDED TO DATE

Year 1 Grant

Year 2 Grant

Year 3 Grant

Town Library Amount Amount Amount Date Awarded
Awarded Awarded Awarded

ALBURGH Alburg Public $10,828 $10,828 $5,492 4-11-03/2-12-04/5-10-06
WINOOSKI Winooski Memorial $21,920 $21,920 $7,977 12-21-01/12-31-02/5-10-06
BARRE"”® Aldrich Public & branch $100,422 $100,422 $44,029 | 3-8-02/11-14-03/9-12-05/3-27-06
STOWE™® Stowe Free $106,441 $106,440 $44,711 2-15-02/4-23-04/3-27-06
SWANTON® Swanton Public $25,855 $25,855 $11,748 6-6-03/3-27-06
KILLINGTON Sherburne Memorial $47,375 $47,375 $22,843 10-11-01 /11-15-02/3-2-06
ROYALTON™"® Royalton Memorial $16,300 $16,300 $6,349 6-28-02/4-23-04/10-28-05
NEWBURY*® Tenney Memorial $12,014 $12,014 | Did not apply 6-14-02/7-11-05/9-12-05
WALLINGFORD Gilbert Hart $35,148 $35,148 $5,150 5-9-03/9-12-05
BRANDON Brandon Free Public $44,338 $44,338 $12,033 3-18-02/3-29-04/8-1-05
CAMBRIDGE® Varnum Memorial $9,743 $9,743 $2,776 12-6-02/7-11-05
COLCHESTER® Burnham Memorial $86,699 $86,699 $31,543 7-26-02/7-11-05
SPRINGFIELD?® Springfield Town $161,751 $161,751 $54,106 12-14-01/12-19-03/7-11-05
ARLINGTON Martha Canfield Memorial $34,226 $34,226 $12,700 12-21-01/5-2-03/6-30/05
CORINTH Blake Memorial $10,837 $10,837 $6,872 3-18-02/6-24-03/6-30-05
BURLINGTON?* Fletcher Free $250,000 $250,000 $62,500 | 2-4-02/ 3-7-03/4-11-03/6-17-05
GEORGIA Georgia Public $14,331 $14,331 $7,204 12-14-01/1-12-04/6-17-05
HARTFORD, W.*5/° West Hartford $17,932 $17,932 $1,255 10-29-04/6-17-05
BARTON Barton Public $13,123 $13,123 $3,090 10-25-01/2-24-03/6-9-05
ESSEX Essex Free $89,471 $89,471 $31,193 10-12-01/3-14-03/6-9-05
GRAFTON Grafton Public $12,300 $12,300 $6,282 2-4-02/11-7-02/6-9-05
MONTPELIER Kellogg-Hubbard $162,085 $162,085 $62,500 11-29-01/12-13-02/6-9-05
MIDDLEBURY " lisley Public $139,245 $139,245 $53,116 | 11-29-01/3-14-03/8-23-04/6-3-05
WILLISTON?#¢7" Dorothy Alling Memorial $98,057 $98,057 $29,224 | 11-9-01/3-14-03/1-21-05/6-3-05
HANCOCK Hancock Free Public $5,000 $5,000 $1,000 10-22-01/1-24-03/5-9-05
HUNTINGTON Huntington Public $8,313 $8,313 $2,871 11-29-01/4-23-03/5-9-05
MANCHESTER Mark Skinner Not eligible Not eligible $15,319 5/9/05
SALISBURY Salisbury Free Public $5,000 $5,000 $1,250 8-3-01/6-21-02/5-9-05
BENNINGTON?? Bennington Free $171,464 $171,464 $56,912 | 11-29-01/ 2-8-02/9-20-02/3-27-03/4-19-05
JERICHO® Jericho Town $7,938 $7,938 $4,348 3-18-02/4-19-05
PAWLET Pawlet Public $6,145 $6,145 $2,305 8-22-01/2-7-03/4-19-05
PEACHAMY® Peacham $14,209 $14,209 $4,584 9-6-01/12-21-04/4-19-05




VERMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY FOUNDATION GRANTS AWARDED TO DATE

Year 1 Grant

Year 2 Grant

Year 3 Grant

Town Library Amount Amount Amount Date Awarded
Awarded Awarded Awarded

RICHFORD™ Arvin A. Brown Public $18,145 $18,144 $6,425 9-29-03/1-12-04/4-19-05
DOVER Dover Free $41,651 $41,651 $14,567 4-5-02/5-3-02/2-23-05
LINCOLN Lincoln $7,357 $7,357 $6,434 8-3-01/2-7-03/2-23-05
ROCHESTER Rochester Public $17,295 $17,295 $4,483 3-18-02/6-24-03/2-23-05
BELLOWS FALLS Rockingham Free Public $109,100 $109,100 $36,325 1-28-02/7-3-03/2-11-05
FRANKLIN Haston $5,000 $5,000 $2,360 2-22-02/8-29-03/2-11-05
MORRISTOWN®"® Morristown Centennial $49,596 $49,596 $15,354 3-8-02/9-8-02/1-24-03/2-11-05
TROY Wm. & Lucy Rand Mem. $5,494 $5,494 $1,822 11-2-01/4-11-03/2-11-05
WESTON® Wilder Memorial $7,000 $7,000 $2,827 9-10-01/2-11-05
WILLIAMSTOWN Ainsworth Public $12,365 $12,365 $6,146 11-20-01/2-14-03/2-11-05
WINDSOR Windsor Public $26,812 $26,812 $8,295 4-5-02/4-23-03/2-11-05
ENOSBURG Enosburg Public $11,419 $11,419 $8,460 12-14-01/6-6-03/1-21-05
WATERBURY Waterbury Public $74,122 $74,122 $20,402 8-30-01/9-30-02/1-21-05
GREENSBORO Greenshoro Free $24,160 $24,160 $6,984 2-4-02/6-6-03/12-29-04
CHITTENDEN Chittenden Public $5,000 $5,000 $1,250 8-30-01/11-15-02/12-21-04
HIGHGATE Highgate Public $5,843 $5,843 $2,741 4-19-02/9-29-03/12-21-04
WILMINGTON?® Pettee Memorial $27,259 $27,259 $11,419 10-22-01/12-21-04
WOODSTOCK Norman Williams Public $93,891 $93,891 $40,235 7-6-01/12-13-02/12-21-04
GLOVER Glover Public $5,000 $5,000 $1,250 6-28-02/12-19-03/11-30-04
PLAINFIELD?® Cutler Memorial $9,422 $9,422 $3,540 2-15-02/5-2-03/11-30-04
POULTNEY*® Poultney Public $25,959 $25,959 $8,882 10-9-01/9-5-03/11-30-04
POWNAL Solomon Wright Public $6,510 $6,510 $2,864 10-9-01/2-14-03/11-30-04
RUTLAND Rutland Free $250,000 $250,000 $62,500 7-19-02/11-30-04
STARKSBORO Starksboro Public $5,000 $5,000 $2,250 10-11-01/4-23-03/11-30-04
TUNBRIDGE Tunbridge Public $8,417 $8,417 $4,929 11-9-01/3-7-03/11-30-04
BRISTOL® Lawrence Memorial $36,069 $36,069 $14,993 4-5-02/10-29-04
READSBORO Readsboro Community $17,191 $17,191 $6,526 4-5-02/3-22-04/10-29-04
VERGENNES*® Bixby Memorial $49,391 $49,390 $8,258 | 5-3-02/7-19-02/3-29-04/10-29-04
WESTFIELD Hitchcock Museum & Library $5,000 $5,000 $1,250 3-18-02/6-6-03/10-29-04
WHITINGHAM Whitingham Free Public $10,150 $10,150 $4,207 10-12-01/6-13-03/10-29-04
WOLCOTT® G. M. Kelley Community $12,155 $12,156 $7,863 8-29-02/10-29-04
BROOKFIELD Brookfield Free Public $5,000 $5,000 $1,259 11-2-01/12-31-02/10-11-04
DANVILLE Pope Memorial $21,276 $21,276 $5,158 10-30-01/6-13-03/10-11-04




VERMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY FOUNDATION GRANTS AWARDED TO DATE

Year 1 Grant

Year 2 Grant

Year 3 Grant

Town Library Amount Amount Amount Date Awarded
Awarded Awarded Awarded

WALDEN Walden Community $5,000 $5,000 $1,000 4-5-02/6-13-03/10-11-04
WEST RUTLAND® West Rutland Public $17,804 $17,804 $5,092 10-3-01/10-11-04
BRATTLEBORO*®"? Brooks Memorial $239,000 $239,000 $62,500 |  10-26-01/10-4-02/11-14-03/2-12-04/9-22-04
BRIGHTON?® Island Pond Public $8,595 $8,595 $2,301 5-27-03/9-22-04
CASTLETON" Castleton Free $24,742 $24,741 $10,089 9-22-04
FAIRLEE Fairlee Public $16,461 $16,461 $6,627 8-21-01/4-5-02/9-22-04
HARDWICK Jeudevine Memorial $8,586 $8,586 $3,205 9-27-01 /11-15-02/9-22-04
HARTFORD Hartford $17,295 $17,692 $8,880 12-21-01/3-27-03/9-22-04
HARTLAND*® Hartland Public $29,742 $29,741 $11,060 4-12-02/9-22-04
STRAFFORD’ Morrill Mem. & Harris $11,500 $11,500 $5,138 2-17-03/9-22-04
WASHINGTON Calef Memorial $6,924 $6,924 $2,806 10-3-01/1-17-03/9-22-04
WATERFORD Davies Memorial $5,000 $5,000 $1,250 12-5-01/2-14-03/9-22-04
CANAAN Alice M. Ward Memorial $20,348 $20,348 $8,530 5-3-02/4-23-03/9-3-04
CHARLOTTE Charlotte $25,756 $25,756 $11,192 8-30-01/1-10-03/9-3-04
THETFORD/POSTMILLS® George Peabody $12,343 $12,343 $2,423 12-13-02/9-3-04
WOODBURY? Woodbury Community $11,143 $11,143 $4,297 8-1-02/9-3-04
HINESBURG Carpenter-Carse $55,511 $55,511 $20,698 10-22-01/3-14-03/8-23-04
POMFRET Abbott Memorial $8,852 $8,852 $4,220 10-22-01/12-6-02/8-23-04
RANDOLPH"® Kimball Public $51,726 $51,726 $15,755 | 9-17-01/3-7-03/6-13-03/8-23-04
RICHMOND® Richmond Free $40,653 $40,653 $14,316 6-14-02/8-23-04
SOUTH BURLINGTON S. Burlington Community $70,932 $70,932 $40,074 2-15-02/1-10-03/8-23-04
THETFORD® Latham Memorial $16,125 $16,125 $6,416 1-17-03/8-23-04
TOWNSHEND Townshend Public $13,350 $13,350 $4,670 3-6-02/3-14-03/8-23-04
BENNINGTON, NO. J. G. McCullough Free $35,515 $35,515 $11,029 4-19-02/6-24-03/8-13-04
CHELSEA Chelsea Public $7,540 $7,540 $2,813 10-9-01/2-14-03/8-13-04
CRAFTSBURY Craftsbury Public $13,484 $13,484 $4,124 11-2-01/12-31-02/8-13-04
ESSEX JUNCTION Brownell $199,656 $199,656 $62,500 | 5-22-01/ 11-13-01/4-11-03/8-13-04
HYDE PARK Lanpher Memorial $16,895 $16,895 $5,518 8-13-04
IRASBURG"® Leach Public $5,000 $5,000 | Did not apply 11-20-01/12-19-03/8-13-04
ISLE LA MOTTE Isle La Motte Free Public $5,000 $5,000 $1,250 11-20-01 /12-6-02/8-13-04
JAMAICA Jamaica Memorial $5,000 $5,000 $1,250 2-4-02/2-22-02/8-13-04
MILTON Milton Public $48,905 $48,905 $16,838 9-27-01/12-31-02/8-13-04




VERMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY FOUNDATION GRANTS AWARDED TO DATE

Year 1 Grant

Year 2 Grant

Year 3 Grant

Town Library Amount Amount Amount Date Awarded
Awarded Awarded Awarded

SAINT ALBANS St. Albans Free $98,425 $98,425 $30,612 2-4-02/8-1-03/8-13-04
WAITSFIELD Joslin Memorial $16,470 $16,470 $5,112 8-21-01/11-15-02/8-13-04
WESTFORD Westford Town $12,290 $12,290 $4,683 1-15-02/1-17-03/8-13-04
WESTMINSTER WEST Westminster West $5,000 $5,000 $1,250 9-27-01/12-13-02/8-13-04
ASCUTNEY Proctor Library $8,771 $8,771 $3,013 10-11-01/11-14-03/7-23-04
CHESTER® Whiting $28,645 $28,645 $8,673 3-14-03/7-23-04
FAIR HAVEN Fair Haven Free $20,300 $20,300 $5,844 1-28-02/5-2-03/7-23-04
JERICHO/UNDERHILL*® Deborah Rawson Memorial $71,550 $71,550 $25,149 10-22-01/1-24-03/7-23-04
JOHNSON?® Johnson Public $11,098 $11,098 $2,739 1-15-02/7-23-04
MARSHFIELD Jaquith Public $15,284 $15,284 $5,928 7-16-01/10-4-02/7-23-04
MIDDLEBURY, E. Sarah Partridge $5,000 $5,000 $1,000 7-23-04
ROXBURY Roxbury Free $5,000 $5,000 $1,000 5-29-02/9-29-03/7-23-04
SHREWSBURY Shrewsbury $5,773 $5,773 $2,839 10-22-01/2-24-03/7-23-04
VERNON Vernon Free $36,284 $36,284 $8,409 9-27-01/10-14-03/7-23-04
BRADFORD’ Bradford Public $18,259 $18,259 $6,622 6-28-02/7-9-04
DORSET Dorset Village Public $30,035 $29,945 $9,747 7-12-01/11-7-02/7-9-04
DUMMERSTON Lydia Taft Pratt $5,000 $5,000 $1,250 2-11-02/3-14-03/7-9-04
FAIRFAX Fairfax Community $55,546 $55,546 $19,723 12-14-01/1-24-03/7-9-04
LONDONDERRY South Londonderry Free $12,000 $12,000 $3,990 10-30-01/7-3-03/7-9-04
LUDLOW® Fletcher Memorial $40,000 $40,000 $15,128 5-29-02/7-9-04
NEWPORT Goodrich Memorial $37,981 $37,981 $16,374 3-29-02/8-29-02/7-9-04
PROCTOR Proctor Free $41,653 $41,653 $12,927 2-15-02/3-27-03/7-9-04
SHELBURNE"® Pierson $58,385 $58,385 $21,177 3-29-02/9-5-03/12-19-03/7-9-04
BARNET?? Barnet Public $7,276 $7,277 $1,597 11-29-01/1-24-03/7-2-04
MONTGOMERY Montgomery Town $5,000 $5,000 $1,000 11-29-01/2-7-03/7-2-04
NEWBURY/WELLSR. Baldwin Memorial $13,280 $13,280 | Did not apply 1-15-02/7-2-04
NORTHFIELD Brown Public $25,084 $25,084 $11,427 8-31-01/10-4-02/7-2-04
NORWICH Norwich Public $43,818 $43,818 $18,495 3-29-02/5-2-03/7-2-04
PUTNEY Putney Public $24,359 $24,359 $12,319 10-3-01/9-30-02/7-2-04
SHOREHAM Platt Memorial $5,000 $5,000 $1,610 3-29-02/3-27-03/7-2-04
SOUTH HERO?® S. Hero Community $13,164 $13,164 $5,048 6-13-03/7-2-04
WARREN Warren Public $18,828 $18,828 $6,813 2-15-02/2-24-03/7-2-04
CABOT Cabot Public $6,075 $6,075 $2,209 10-23-01/2-14-03/6-16-04




VERMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY FOUNDATION GRANTS AWARDED TO DATE

Year 1 Grant

Year 2 Grant

Year 3 Grant

Town Library Amount Amount Amount Date Awarded
Awarded Awarded Awarded

LYNDON Cobleigh Public $71,148 $71,148 $21,991 10-25-01/5-27-03/6-16-04
SHARON Baxter Memorial $5,000 $5,000 $1,256 10-22-01/12-13-02/6-16-04
WINDHAM Windham Town Did not apply Did not apply $1,000 6-16-04
DERBY Dailey Memorial $15,593 $15,593 $5,607 12-21-01/12-31-02/5-21-04
HARTFORD/QUECHEE Quechee & Wilder branch $32,732 $32,732 $13,419 10-26-01/3-8-02/5-21-04
NORTH HERO North Hero Public $10,355 $10,355 $3,761 5-3-02/5-27-03/5-21-04
PITTSFORD Maclure $26,614 $26,614 $10,758 2-4-02/5-2-03/5-21-04
RUPERT R.K. Kittay Public $5,000 $5,000 $2,200 7-20-01/7-19-02/5-21-04
BARTON/ORLEANS™? Jones Memorial $26,555 $26,555 | Did not apply 9-30-02/4-23-04
GUILFORD® Guilford Free $5,258 $5,258 $2,893 4-12-02/3-29-04
WELLS Wells Village $5,000 $5,000 See notes 2-22-02/3-29-04
SAINT JOHNSBURY® St. Johnsbury Athenaeum $204,000 $204,000 $25,992 5-29-02/3-22-04
CONCORD Concord Public $5,000 $5,000 | Did not apply 7-19-02/10-14-03
TINMOUTH Tinmouth $5,000 $5,000 | Did not apply 12-14-01/10-14-03
STOCKBRIDGE/GAYSVILLE® | Belcher Memorial $5,000 $5,000 Did not apply 9-29-03
MIDDLETOWN SPGS. Middletown Springs Public $5,296 $5,296 See notes 8-30-01/8-29-03
STAMFORD Stamford Community $5,685 $5,685 | Did not apply 3-8-02/8-29-03
LUNENBURG Alden Balch Memorial $9,465 $9,465 | Did not apply 1-15-02/8-1-03
WARDSBORO Wardsboro Free Public $8,258 $8,258 | Did not apply 12-14-01/8-1-03
FAIRFIELD** Bent Northrop Memorial $22,538 18,631 See notes 3-6-02/7-26-02/7-3-03
ALBANY Albany Town $5,000 $5,000 Did not apply 1-28-02/1-17-03 (stop pmt.)/6-24-03 (reissue)
SHELDON® Sheldon Public $5,000 $5,000 | Did not apply 2-24-03
BAKERSFIELD H. F. Brigham Free $9,449 $9,449 Did not apply 10-12-01/2-7-03
READING® Reading Public $5,000 $5,000 | Did not apply 2-07-03
DERBY LINE Haskell Free $75,875 $76,329 See notes 11-2-01/1-17-03
BENSON® Benson Public $5,000 $5,000 | Did not apply 12/13/02
NEW HAVEN?® New Haven Community $24,810 $24,810 | Did not apply 10/4/02
WINHALL Winhalll Memorial $6,000 | No Year 1 Rpt Did not apply 9/27/02
CAVENDISH Cavendish Fletcher Community $15,869 | No Year 1 Rpt Did not apply 9/8/02
GROTON Groton Free Public $5,000 | No Year 1 Rpt Did not apply 8/1/02
WEST WINDSOR Mary L. Blood Mem. $5,000 $5,000 See notes 10-22-01/8-1-02
MOUNT HOLLY Mount Holly $5,000 $5,000 Did not apply 6-27-01/6-21-02
GUILDHALL® Guildhall Public $5,000 $5,000 | Did not apply 5/29/02




VERMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY FOUNDATION GRANTS AWARDED TO DATE

Year 1 Grant

Year 2 Grant

Year 3 Grant

Town Library Amount Amount Amount Date Awarded
Awarded Awarded Awarded

MONKTON® Russell Memorial $5,000 $5,000 | Did not apply 4/19/02
GRAND ISLE® Grand Isle Free $6,862 $6,863 See notes 2/22/02
BARNARD Charles B. Danforth $5,000 | Did not apply Did not apply 1/15/02
CLARENDON Bailey Memorial $7,500 | Did not apply Did not apply 12/5/01
TOTAL $5,271,437 $5,228,920 $1.665,985
GRAND TOTAL -
AWARDED/APPROVED $12.166.342

! Year 1 Partial Payment(s)

’Year 1 Complete (or Final) Payment
® Remainder of Year 1 Funds carried forward to Year 2

*Year 2 Partial Payment(s)
®Year 1 & 2 Combined

® Year 2 Complete (or Final) Payment

"Year 3 Partial Payment(s)
®Year 2 & 3 Combined

® Year 3 Complete (or Final) Payment

% vear 1,2,3 Combined

*Funds not awarded until construction begins

(as of 05/10/06)




